
B/L No: :

WAN HAI A09 E002

025D577130

LAX22-005B

1 2

Ocean Vessel: Voyage No:

Place of receipt:

Place of delivery:

SHEKOU, CHINA

LONG BEACH, UNITED STATES

S/C No:

*** A/N Attached List *** SHEET: OF

<<  Description  >>

SHOES

HS CODE:

640419

640299

640291

CUSTOMER PO. PACKING LIST#

4517817 102587710

4517818 102587715

4520011 102587719

4520012 102588574

4517820 102589820

4517821 102589830

4406407 102588564

4406408 102587550

4520061 102587640

4520062 102587644

4517687 102587647

4517688 102587651

4519997 102587656

4519998 102587662

4517808 102588599

4517809 102588613

4517810 102588617

4517811 102588622

STYLE NO.

OB1762310

OB1762310

OB1762310

OB1762310

OB1762310

OB1762310

OB1743866

OB1743866

OB1743866

OB1743866

OB1746326

OB1746326

OB1746326

OB1746326

OB1771626

OB1771626

OB1771626

OB1771626



NO WOOD PACKAGING MATERIAL

 SEA WAYBILL
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Place of receipt:
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SHEKOU, CHINA

LONG BEACH, UNITED STATES
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*** A/N Attached List *** SHEET: OF

*DISCLAIMER*

CARGO MUST CLEAR U.S. CUSTOMS WITHIN 15 DAYS AFTER ARRIVAL. CONTAINERS RETURNED INTO CY/CFS/ 
TERMINAL WITH ANY KIND OF GARBAGE OR RESIDUE LEFT INSIDE WILL BE ASSESSED ADDITIONAL COSTS.  

COSTS WILL BE BASED ON THE ACTUAL GARBAGE OR RESIDUE IN THE CONTAINER AND WILL BE CHARGED TO THE 
RESPECTIVE LIABLE PARTIES ACCORDING TO THE NEXT PORT (POD)’S HANDLING PROCESS. FOR OTHER 
INFORMATION OR INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-866-492-6424.

Note:


